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SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES IN THE DEPARTMENT OF 
HEALTH SERVICES 

1 MEDICAL OFFICERS JG "M- 12 POSITIONS 
DATE: MONDAY 14TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 

NO NAME OF APPLICANT ID NUMBER Gender 

Aumah Jemimah 27638663 Female 
Simwa Moris Adams 31813601 Male 

Nyadimu Festus Nelson 
Lumbugu Adoli Sydney 
Milimu Martin Mateya 

32126940 Male 

27961735 Male 
30241180 Male 

Musungu Synthia Khenushi 30514053 Female 

DATE: TUESDAY 15TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 

NO NAME ID NUMBER GENDER 

Khamai Opanga Geoffrey 
Caroline Mukami 
Mugira Munambo Silvern 

Lumwamu Elly Mudegu 
Kisala David Amugune 
Amukuzi Claudia Kahayi 

Lodogoli lan Muliande 

7 27784977 Male 

8 30221900 Female 

9 31153256 Male 

10 29332177 Male 
4871954 Male 11 

12 28425042 Female 

30174428 Male 13 
14 Mweresa Clerace Eboso 28553367 Male 

DATE: WEDNESDAY 16TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 
ID NUMBER GENDER NAME | NO 

15 
| 16 

31141652 Male Kesesi Craig Kivairu 

Kesesi Hoggins Chonelwa 

Nyandaya Floria Mmboga 
Kigweyi Clinton Gazemba 

Agoi Nicholas Chore 

Kadulenge Collins Nabali 
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31443281 Female 21 
22 

Ondego Jemimah Kebedi 

Odhiambo Davies Otieno 30479136 Male 

DATE: THURSDAY 17TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:0o AM 
ID NUMBER GENDER NAME | NO 

23 Karani Byron Nzavaye 30345792 Male 

32602414 Female 

Female 

Victoria Nelima Wekesa 24 
25 
26 

Wakoli Christine Wambui 24394451 
Elijah Samuel Orori 317391663 Male 

27 Asuma Winnie Kemonto 31655384 Female 

30756573 Male Nyaberi Dolphine Bosibori 
Randich Gloria Chemutai 

28 

Female SERVI 29348555 

VICE 
29 

Y UB 

DENTAL OFFICERS JG 'M'-2 

POSITIONS 
DATE: FRIDAY18TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 

2 

GENDER GOVERNN 
OF VIHC 

NO NAME OF APPLICANT ID NO 

27632306 Male Brian Luseno Keya 
Julia Ayoti Omusebe 

Mahadia Scarlet 
14404934 Female 
29529018 Female 
28876166 Male 4 Wamalwa Daniel Wateka 

5 Odari Adrian 31185023 Male 
Mwashi Brain Sande 25312428 Male 6 

3 MORTICIANS JG F-3 POSITIONS 

DATE: MONDAY 21st MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 

ID NO NAME OF APPLICANT 
Faith Owillah Amukowa 
Zephaniah Nduku Gori 
Kevin Edward Otieno 
Jackline Ndinyuka Omoge 

Kasiti Danphone Atavachi 

GENDER 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 

1334942 Male 

NO 

34221114 
23872321 
37942051 
26747609 

1 

|2 
3 

4 
5 

NAME OF APPLICANT 
Subisiso Enos Chebi 
Erick Chege Mugo 
Elizabeth Kinoro Anyangu_ 
Njuguna Michael Macharia 

John Omenda Omutanyi 

DATE: TUESDAY 22ad MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM 

ID NO 

27269064 
31780082 
40375903 
25129915 
31501191 

GENDER NO 

Male 
Male 
Female 

6 

7 

9 
10 

Male 
Mai 
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THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO THE 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES. 

NOTICE 
You are required to cary along origtnal and coples of your National 

Identity Card/Passport, Academic & Professional certifcates, 
Curricuhum Vitae and other testimonials for purposes of the interview 

Canvassing will lead to automatic disqualification. 

County Public Service Board does not charge any recruitment fee 

whatsoever. 
Do Not Pay Money to anyone for our services are absolutely free. 

In case of any enquiries please contact the 

VIHIGA COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD OFFICES, 

at Queens Areade Building, Mbale Town. UBLIC SERVI UNTY PU 
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