COUNTY GOVERNMENT OF VIHIGA



Email: Cpsbvihiga@yahoo.com

MARAGOLI

Queens Arcade, along Kisumu - Kakamega Road, Mbale Town.

"Transforming Public Service"

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES IN THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES

1 MEDICAL OFFICERS JG 'M'- 12 POSITIONS DATE: MONDAY 14TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME OF APPLICANT	ID NUMBER	Gender
1	Aumah Jemimah	27638663	Female
2	Simwa Moris Adams	31813601	Male
3	Nyadimu Festus Nelson	32126940	Male
4	Lumbugu Adoli Sydney	27961735	Male
5	Milimu Martin Mateya	30241180	Male
6	Musungu Synthia Khenushi	30514053	Female

DATE: TUESDAY 15TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME	ID NUMBER	GENDER
7	Khamai Opanga Geoffrey	27784977	Male
8	Caroline Mukami	30221900	Female
9	Mugira Munambo Silvern	31153256	Male
10	Lumwamu Elly Mudegu	29332177	Male
11	Kisala David Amugune	4871954	Male
12	Amukuzi Claudia Kahayi	28425042	Female
13	Lodogoli Ian Muliande	30174428	Male
14	Mweresa Clerace Eboso	28553367	Male

DATE: WEDNESDAY 16TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME	ID NUMBER	GENDER
15	Kesesi Craig Kivairu	31141652	Male
16	Kesesi Hoggins Chonelwa	28709703	Male QUBLIC
17	Nyandaya Floria Mmboga	32656198	Fema
18	Kigweyi Clinton Gazemba	32035538	Male S
19	Agoi Nicholas Chore	27911206	Male *
20	Kadulenge Collins Nabali	31670549	Male

21	Ondego Jemimah Kebedi	31443281	Female
22	Odhiambo Davies Otieno	30479136	Male

DATE: THURSDAY 17TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME	ID NUMBER	GENDER
23	Karani Byron Nzavaye	30345792	Male
24	Victoria Nelima Wekesa	32602414	Female
25	Wakoli Christine Wambui	24394451	Female
26	Elijah Samuel Orori	31739163	Male
27	Asuma Winnie Kemonto	31655384	Female
28	Nyaberi Dolphine Bosibori	30756573	Male
29	Randich Gloria Chemutai	29348555	Female (181.

DENTAL OFFICERS JG 'M'-2

2 POSITIONS

	DATE: FRIDAY 18 TH MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM		
NO	NAME OF APPLICANT	ID NO	GENDER GOVERN
1	Brian Luseno Keya	27632306	Male
2	Julia Ayoti Omusebe	14404934	Female
3	Mahadia Scarlet	29529018	Female
4	Wamalwa Daniel Wateka	28876166	Male
5	Odari Adrian	31185023	Male
6	Mwashi Brain Sande	25312428	Male

3 MORTICIANS JG 'F'-3 POSITIONS DATE: MONDAY 21st MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME OF APPLICANT	ID NO	GENDER
1	Faith Owillah Amukowa	34221114	Female
2	Zephaniah Nduku Gori	23872321	Male
3	Kevin Edward Otieno	37942051	Male
4	Jackline Ndinyuka Omoge	26747609	Female
5	Kasiti Danphone Atavachi	1334942	Male

DATE: TUESDAY 22nd MARCH 2022 AT 9:00 AM

NO	NAME OF APPLICANT	ID NO	GENDER
6	Subisiso Enos Chebi	27269064	Male
7	Erick Chege Mugo	31780082	Male
8	Elizabeth Kinoro Anyangu	40375903	Female
9	Njuguna Michael Macharia	25129915	Male
10	John Omenda Omutanyi	31501191	Male

THE VENUE WILL BE COMMUNICATED DIRECTLY TO THE SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES.

NOTICE

You are required to carry along original and copies of your National Identity Card/Passport, Academic & Professional certificates, Curriculum Vitae and other testimonials for purposes of the interview.

Canvassing will lead to automatic disqualification.

County Public Service Board does not charge any recruitment fee whatsoever. Do Not Pay Money to anyone for our services are absolutely free.

In case of any enquiries please contact the VIHIGA COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD OFFICES, at Queens Arcade Building, Mbale Town.

CEO/ SECRETARY
VIHIGA COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD

